NACE / Smithville Christian High Fall Classic Fundraising Golf Tournament
Saturday, September 20, 2014
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Many thanks to the following generous sponsors for making this year's tournament a success.

Dinner Sponsor
Westbrook Systems 800-263-0230

Lunch Sponsor
Ag Energy Co-op 866-818-8828

Gold Sponsors

Blue Sky Nursery Ltd 905-563-4246
Grand Erie Home Hardware 905-774-6115
Koornneef Produce Ltd 905-945-2719
Northland Floral 866-466-0366
Staalduinen Floral Ltd. 800-263-6815
Westbrook Floral 800-263-0232

Bronze Sponsors

Antec Appraisals 905-777-1225
Batenburg Greenhouses 905-563-5824
Dwight Tebrake Chartered Accountant 905-899-2424
Dykstra Brothers Roofing 905-646-0199
Fluidline Inc. 905-945-8382
Maple Crest Farms 905-945-4504
Rosa Flora 905-774-0631
Slappendel Greenhouses 905-892-6756
United Floral Distributors 905-892-4766
Van Geest Bros. Limited 905-945-5033
Westbrook Greenhouses 800-263-0231

3-Hole Sponsors

A Koornneef & Sons 905-643-3423
Breukland Construction 905-386-0939
Don Nelson & Matt Dam Financial/Cl Investments 905-892-5993
FieldView Greenhouses 905-892-0866
Hillside Growers Inc. 905-643-1175
Metro Freightliner/Collision/Towing 905-664-7888
OAK Construction 905-932-7333

Veldman Home Improvements 905-945-6667

Archie Vermeer www.westbrooksystems.com

www.agenergy.coop

Alice Klamer www.blueskynursery.ca

Henry DeKlerk www.granderiehomehardware.ca
Adrian Koornneef www.koornneefproduce.com
Mark Buys www.northlandfloral.com

Brian van Staalduinen Jr. www.flowerpower.ca

PJ Vermeer www.westbrookfloral.com

Kevin Antonides www.antecappraisals.com

Rick Batenburg

Dwight teBrake www.tebrake.ca

John Dykstra www.dykstrabros.com

Rob DeJonge www.fluidline.ca

Glenn & Bruce Van Hoffen

Joshua Bulk www.rosaflora.com

Jim Slappendel www.slappendelgreenhouses.com
Al Elmers www.ufdcanada.com

Bryan Van Geest www.vangeestbros.ca

lan Vermeer www.westbrookfloral.com

Dave Koornneef

Brian Breukelman

Don Nelson & Matt Dam www.donnelson.ca
George Thies

Paul or Rick Koornneef

www.metrofreightliner.com

Ron Eyk
Frank Veldman



Hole & Other Sponsors
Anthony's Excavating Central Inc

Bromac Construction & Engineering Ltd

CarBuys Enterprise
Clarence's Service Centre
Cole's Florist

Commercial Cleaning Services
Creekside Greenhouses

Dean Allison, MP

DeVries Fruit Farm

John's Auto Supply

Louwes Windows & Siding
Monks Chocolates

Oakridge Woodworking

Post Time Services

P. Tomlinson Insurance Brokers
Tim Hudak, MPP

Walker Industries

Willowbrook Nurseries

Zwart Systems

905-386-0018
905-892-8888
905-563-5746
905-892-3652
905-945-2219
905-688-9220
905-562-4126
877-563-7900
905-892-8724
905-957-3910
905-562-3400
905-309-6161
905-892-3511
905-658-2557
905-945-2281
905-563-1755
905-227-4142
905-892-5350
905-563-9606

Anthony Aantjes
John Klassen

Carl Buys

Hans or Louie Dam
Harry DeVries

Dan Huinink

Arie Koole

Dean Allison

Leo DeVries

Kevin Dehaan
Joanne Hanemaayer
Tash Wolaniuk

Ed Roorda

Jay Vanderwier
Paul Tomlinson
Tim Hudak

Dean Bonsma
Chris Langendoen
Ed Zwart

www.anthonysexcavating.ca
www.bromacconstruction.com

www.colesflorist.ca
www.commercialcleaningservices.com
www.creeksidegreenhouses.ca
www.deanallison.ca
www.devriesfruitfarm.com
www.johnsautosupply.net
www.louwes.ca

www.oakridgewoodworking.ca
www.posttimeservices.com
www.ptomlinson.com
www.timhudakmpp.com
www.walkerind.com
www.willowbrooknurseries.com
www.zwartsystems.ca

Thanks also to the companies and individuals who donated prizes for our prize table.
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